HAL571, 573...575,
HAL581, 584
Two-Wire Hall Effect
Sensor Family
Edition Oct. 11, 2000
6251-538-1AI
ADVANCE INFORMATION
MICRONAS

ing the current consumption, the opposite magnetic field
polarity must be applied.
BHYS
Current consumption
0 BONBOFF
IDDlow
B
Fig. 1–3: Latching Sensor
IDDhigh
1.3. Marking Code
All Hall sensors have a marking on the package surface
(branded side). This marking includes the name of the
sensor and the temperature range.
Type Temperature Range
K E
HAL571 571K 571E
HAL573 573K 573E
HAL574 574K 574E
HAL575 575K 575E
HAL581 581K 581E
HAL584 584K 584E
1.4. Operating Junction Temperature Range
The Hall sensors from Micronas are specified to the chip
temperature (junction temperature TJ).
K: TJ = –40 °C to +140 °C